10/29/2014

20 SPOT

BEST BET

KINGO

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Ss

Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales Winners Hold ntOfSales
20 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00 4.92
$7.00 $0.00 $7.00 4,92
3 $12.15 $0.00 $12.15 8.53
$12.15 $0.00 $12.15 8.53
4 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50 1.05
5 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20 0.84
8 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30 0.21
$3.00 $0.00 $3.00 211
4 $6.25 $0.25 $6.00 4.39
5 $25.00 $5.00 $20.00 17.56
10 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00 14.04
$51.25 $5.25 $46.00 35.99
1 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 351
3 $9.00 $1.00 $8.00 6.32
5 $10.00 $0.50 $9.50 7.02
6 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00 21.07
$54.00 $1.50 $52.50 37.92
3 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00 7.02
5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 351
$15.00 $1.00 $14.00 10.53
$142.40 $7.75 $134.65 100.00
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0.65

0.77
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0.43

0.90
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0.75
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0.54
0.45

ightedAve
-0.13

0.06

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.04
0.16
0.13

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.15

0.04
0.02

0.59



